Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

SC-2023-
00666

CM-2023-
00338

CF-2023-
00432

ML-2023-
00158

CF-2023-
00431

ML-2023-
00158

SC-2023-
00666

ML-2023-
00157

ML-2023-
00157

CM-2023-
00337

Filed
On

08/15/2
023

08/15/2
023

08/15/2
023

08/15/2
023

08/15/2
023

08/15/2
023

08/15/2
023

08/15/2
023

08/15/2
023

08/15/2
023

Party

DANCEY,
SERENITY Defendant

DAVIS, ZACHARY
ALLEN Defendant

GILES, LISA
RENEE Defendant

KNOLL, MADYSON
ELIZABETH Person 2

MCBRIDE, JOSHUA
AARON Defendant

NEUSCHAFER, BLAKE
THOMAS Person 1

PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN,

JR Plaintiff

SPEARS, BLAKE
THOMAS Person 1

TRANT, DIXIANA
ANGEL Person 2

YEN, VANNA Defendant

Case

PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, JR vs.
DANCEY, SERENITY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS,
ZACHARY ALLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GILES,
LISA RENEE

NEUSCHAFER, BLAKE THOMAS
vs. KNOLL, MADYSON
ELIZABETH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCBRIDE, JOSHUA AARON

NEUSCHAFER, BLAKE THOMAS
vs. KNOLL, MADYSON
ELIZABETH

PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, JR vs.
DANCEY, SERENITY

SPEARS, BLAKE THOMAS vs.
TRANT, DIXIANA ANGEL

SPEARS, BLAKE THOMAS vs.
TRANT, DIXIANA ANGEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YEN,
VANNA

Offense or Cause

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY
IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)

STALKING (FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

POSSESS EXPLOSIVES W/UNLAWFUL
INTENT BY CONVICTED FELON AFC
2+

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY
IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300337
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300337
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300157
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300666
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300666
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300431
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300431
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300158
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300432
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300432
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300338
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300338
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300666
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300666
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

