Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023- 00666	08/15/2 023	DANCEY, SERENITY <b>Defendant</b>	PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, JR vs. DANCEY, SERENITY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CM-2023- 00338	08/15/2 023	DAVIS, ZACHARY ALLEN <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, ZACHARY ALLEN	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay	CF-2023- 00432	08/15/2 023	GILES, LISA RENEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GILES, LISA RENEE	STALKING (FEL)
Kay	ML-2023- 00158	08/15/2 023	KNOLL, MADYSON ELIZABETH Person 2	NEUSCHAFER, BLAKE THOMAS vs. KNOLL, MADYSON ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2023- 00431	08/15/2 023	MCBRIDE, JOSHUA AARON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCBRIDE, JOSHUA AARON	POSSESS EXPLOSIVES W/UNLAWFUL INTENT BY CONVICTED FELON AFC 2+
Kay	ML-2023- 00158	08/15/2 023	NEUSCHAFER, BLAKE THOMAS Person 1	NEUSCHAFER, BLAKE THOMAS vs. KNOLL, MADYSON ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2023- 00666	08/15/2 023	PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, JR Plaintiff	PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, JR vs. DANCEY, SERENITY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	ML-2023- 00157	08/15/2 023	SPEARS, BLAKE THOMAS Person 1	SPEARS, BLAKE THOMAS vs. TRANT, DIXIANA ANGEL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2023- 00157	08/15/2 023	TRANT, DIXIANA ANGEL Person 2	SPEARS, BLAKE THOMAS vs. TRANT, DIXIANA ANGEL	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CM-2023- 00337	08/15/2 023	YEN, VANNA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. YEN, VANNA	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)